
Shawnee Twin Lakes Trap Club, Inc. 
17911 Patterson Rd 

Shawnee OK, 74801    

 

2022 Registered and Derby schedule  

1 Jan 2022  Saturday  New Year Day Derby 

15 Jan 2022  Saturday  Derby 

5 Feb 2022  Saturday  Derby 

19 Feb 2022  Saturday  Derby 

6 Mar 2022  Sunday  Registered (Big 50’s) 

25 Mar 2022 Friday  Eden Clinic shoot 

3 April 2022  Sunday  Registered (Big 50’s) 

1 May 2022  Sunday  Registered (Big 50’s)  

7 Aug 2022  Sunday  Registered (Big 50’s) 

4 Sep 2022  Sunday  Registered (Big 50’s) 

2 Oct 2022  Sunday  Registered (Big 50’s) 

 

16 Oct 2022  Sunday  

 

6 Nov 2022  Sunday  Derby 

20 Nov 2022 Sunday  Derby 

4 Dec 2022  Sunday  Derby 

18 Dec 2022  Sunday  Derby 

 

When necessary, management reserves the right to alter, change, or cancel any events. 


